
E D I C I Ó N  E X C L U S I V A



D E S A R R O L L A M O S  E L  P R O D U C T O  I D E A L  P A R A  R E E M P L A Z A R

E L  M A T E R I A L  T R A D I C I O N A L  E M P L E A D O  P O R  M A R M O L E R O S .

N U E S T R A S  P I E D R A S  S I N T E R I Z A D A S  D E  G R A N  F O R M A T O  B R I N D A N  T O D O S

S U S  B E N E F I C I O S  T E C N O L Ó G I C O S  S I N  D E J A R  D E  L A D O  L A  C A L I D E Z

E  I M I T A N D O  A  L A  P E R F E C C I Ó N  E L  A S P E C T O  N A T U R A L  D E L  M Á R M O L .

W e  d e v e l o p e d  t h e  i d e a l  p r o d u c t  t o  r e p l a c e  t h e  t r a d i t i o n a l  m a t e r i a l  u s e d  b y  m a r b l e  m a k e r s .
O u r  h i g h  p e r f o r m a n c e  s h e e t s / s l a b s  i n  g r e a t  f o r m a t s  c o n f e r  a l l  o f  i t s  t e c h n o l o g i c a l  b e n e f i t s

w i t h o u t  l e a v i n g  a p a r t  w a r m n e s s ,  a n d  p e r f e c t l y  i m i t a t i n g  t h e  n a t u r a l  a s p e c t  o f  m a r b l e .



A T R I B U T O S
A T T R I B U T E S

Its technical characteristics make it the strongest 
cladding on the market, suitable for indoor and 
outdoor use. 

R E S I S T A N T  T O  U S E

Its low level of water absorption, close to zero, 
makes it an ideal outdoor product where frost is 
common.  

R E S I S T A N T  T O  L I Q U I D  A N D  L O W  T E M P E R A T U R E  

Our product is highly resistant to impact from 
objects and cookware used in daily life. (Also at 
restaurants, laboratories, etc.) 

R E S I S T A N T  T O  I M P A C T  

It resists any type of cleaner or cleaning agent. It’s 
not a�ected by products such as solvents, 
detergents or bleach.  

R E S I S T A N T  T O  S T A I N S  

The color of our slabs remains unchanged over 
time, even in sun and high temperatures exposed 
walls  

R E S I S T A N T  T O  U V  R A Y S  

The hardness of the surface allows you to cut directly on it 
with a knife/cutting directly with a knife without the slab 
being a�ected. 

H I G L H Y  R E S I S T A N T  T O  S C R A T C H E S  

Our slabs do not burn or emit fumes or toxic substances 
when subjected to high temperatures. This allows you to 
leave hot kitchen cookware such as pans and saucepans 
directly on its surface without any damage.  

R E S I S T A N T  T O  H I G H  T E M P E R A T U R E S  

It does not need special care or products for its 
cleaning.  Stains are cleaned with water or 
common market products.  

E A S Y  T O  C L E A N  A N D  M A I N T A I N  

Its non-porous surface prevents bacteria and 
moss/mould proliferation being fully suitable for 
direct contact with food. 

H Y G I E N I C  

It resists a considerable weight and pressure 
without breaking or deforming, keeping the entire 
surface flat.  

R E S I S T A N T  T O  B E N D I N G  

Sus características técnicas convierten en el 
revestimiento más resistente que existe 
actualmente en el mercado, siendo apta tanto 
para interior como para exterior. 

La dureza de su superficie permite cortar 
directamente con un cuchillo sin que la lámina 
se vea afectada. 

Su bajo nivel absorción de agua, próximo a 
cero hace que sea un producto idóneo para 
exteriores donde son habituales las heladas. 

No se quema ni emite humos o sustancias 
tóxicas cuando se somete a altas temperaturas. 
Permite apoyar directamente en su superficie 
utensilios de cocina calientes como sartenes y 
cacerolas sin que ésta sufra ningún daño.
 

Contamos con un producto altamente 
resistente al impacto de objetos y utensilios 
utilizados en la vida diaria. (Piezas cotidianas 
de cocinas, restaurantes, laboratorios, etc.) 

No necesita cuidados ni productos especiales 
para su limpieza. Las manchas se limpian con 
agua o productos habituales del mercado.  

Resiste cualquier tipo de limpiador o agente 
de limpieza. No le afectan productos como 
disolventes, detergentes, lejías. 
 

Su superficie no porosa evita bacterias y 
proliferación de moho siendo totalmente apta 
para el contacto directo con los alimentos. 

El color de nuestras laminas permanece 
inalterable con el paso del tiempo, incluso en 
espacios exteriores y expuestas al sol con altas 
temperaturas. 

Soporta un peso y una presión considerable 
sin que se quiebre o deforme, manteniendo 
plana la totalidad de la superficie. 



160 x 320 cm
La medida que se adapta a cualquier tipo de necesidad.

F O R M A T O
F O R M A T

Measure adapted to your needs



ESPESORES
T H I C K N E S S

APLICACIONES
A P P L I C A T I O N S

Monomasa de alta definición
para mobiliarios.
High-definition colored
clay for furniture.

12 mm

COUNTERTOPS FURNITURE160
X

320 12 12
 

MESADAS MOBILIARIO160
X

320 12 12
 



CALACATA WHITE PULIDO

CONCRETO HUESO

STAR PULIDO

STATTUARIO PULIDO

EMPERADOR PULIDO BLANCO PLENO PULIDO

IMPERIAL PULIDO

NEGRO PLENO PULIDO

NERO MARQUINA PULIDO

MONALISA PULIDO

C O L E C C I Ó N
C O L L E C T I O N





C A L A C A T A
W H I T E

P U L I D O

BENEFICIOS / BENEFITS

ESPESOR / THICKNESS

COLOCACIÓN / PLACEMENT

RESISTENCIA A LA ABRASIÓN SUPERFICIAL
RESISTANCE TO SUPERFICIAL ABRASION PEI: 5ISO 10545 - 7

12 mm 

Ideal para interiores y exteriores

160 x 320



M O N A L I S A
P U L I D O

BENEFICIOS / BENEFITS

ESPESOR / THICKNESS

COLOCACIÓN / PLACEMENT

RESISTENCIA A LA ABRASIÓN SUPERFICIAL
RESISTANCE TO SUPERFICIAL ABRASION PEI: 5ISO 10545 - 7

12 mm

Ideal para interiores y exteriores

160 x 320



S T A R
P U L I D O

BENEFICIOS / BENEFITS

ESPESOR / THICKNESS

COLOCACIÓN / PLACEMENT

RESISTENCIA A LA ABRASIÓN SUPERFICIAL
RESISTANCE TO SUPERFICIAL ABRASION PEI: 5ISO 10545 - 7

12 mm

Ideal para interiores y exteriores

160 x 320



S T A T T U A R I O
P U L I D O

BENEFICIOS / BENEFITS

ESPESOR / THICKNESS

COLOCACIÓN / PLACEMENT

RESISTENCIA A LA ABRASIÓN SUPERFICIAL
RESISTANCE TO SUPERFICIAL ABRASION PEI: 5ISO 10545 - 7

12 mm

Ideal para interiores y exteriores

160 x 320



I M P E R I A L
P U L I D O

BENEFICIOS / BENEFITS

ESPESOR / THICKNESS

COLOCACIÓN / PLACEMENT

RESISTENCIA A LA ABRASIÓN SUPERFICIAL
RESISTANCE TO SUPERFICIAL ABRASION PEI: 5ISO 10545 - 7

12 mm

Ideal para interiores y exteriores

160 x 320



N E R O
M A R Q U I N A

P U L I D O

BENEFICIOS / BENEFITS

ESPESOR / THICKNESS

COLOCACIÓN / PLACEMENT

RESISTENCIA A LA ABRASIÓN SUPERFICIAL
RESISTANCE TO SUPERFICIAL ABRASION PEI: 5ISO 10545 - 7

12 mm

Ideal para interiores y exteriores

160 x 320



E M P E R A D O R
P U L I D O

BENEFICIOS / BENEFITS

ESPESOR / THICKNESS

COLOCACIÓN / PLACEMENT

RESISTENCIA A LA ABRASIÓN SUPERFICIAL
RESISTANCE TO SUPERFICIAL ABRASION PEI: 5ISO 10545 - 7

12 mm

Ideal para interiores y exteriores

160 x 320



N E G R O
P L E N O

P U L I D O

BENEFICIOS / BENEFITS

ESPESOR / THICKNESS

COLOCACIÓN / PLACEMENT

RESISTENCIA A LA ABRASIÓN SUPERFICIAL
RESISTANCE TO SUPERFICIAL ABRASION PEI: 5ISO 10545 - 7

12 mm

Ideal para interiores y exteriores

160 x 320



B L A N C O
P L E N O

P U L I D O

BENEFICIOS / BENEFITS

ESPESOR / THICKNESS

COLOCACIÓN / PLACEMENT

RESISTENCIA A LA ABRASIÓN SUPERFICIAL
RESISTANCE TO SUPERFICIAL ABRASION PEI: 5ISO 10545 - 7

12 mm

Ideal para interiores y exteriores

160 x 320



C O N C R E T O
H U E S O

BENEFICIOS / BENEFITS

ESPESOR / THICKNESS

COLOCACIÓN / PLACEMENT

RESISTENCIA A LA ABRASIÓN SUPERFICIAL
RESISTANCE TO SUPERFICIAL ABRASION PEI: 5ISO 10545 - 7

12 mm

Ideal para interiores y exteriores

160 x 320



Máxima Desviación de lado:     0,50%
Máxima Desviación de diagonal:    1,00 mm
       5,80    3,00%

Maxium deviation from side:     0,50%
Maxium diagonal deviation:    1,00 mm
                    5,80    3,00%

TEST STANDARD
NORMA DE ENSAYO

THICNESS & DIMENSION
ESPESOR & DIMENSIÓN

BREAKING STRENGTH
FUERZA DE QUIEBRE

STAIN RESISTANCE

RESISTENCIA A
LAS MANCHAS

RESISTANCE TO CHEMICALS

RESISTENCIA A LOS
PRODUCTOS QUÍMICOS

WATER ABSORPTION
ABSORCIÓN DE AGUA

RESISTANCE TO THERMAL VARIATIONS

RESISTENCIA A LAS
VARIACIONES TÉRMICAS

RESISTANCE TO SURFACE ABRASION

RESISTENCIA A LA
ABRASIÓN SUPERFICIAL

HYGIENIC
HIGIÉNICO

RESISTANT TO FUNGI AND BACTERIA

RESISTENCIA A LOS
HONGOS Y BACTERIAS

SUITABLE TO BE IN CONTACT WITH FOOD

APTA PARA ESTAR AL
CONTACTO CON ALIMENTOS

PLACEMENT
COLOCACIÓN

BOARD OF PLACEMENT
JUNTA DE COLOCACIÓN

ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-2

ISO 10545-4
ISO 10545-4

ISO 10545-14
ISO 10545-14

ISO 10545-13
ISO 10545-13

ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-3

ISO 10545-9
ISO 10545-9

ISO 10545-7
ISO 10545-7

IThey are suitable for all residential areas, commercial premises and institutional areas
subject to heavy tra�c. Excluded areas of high tra�c or subjected to abrasive agents
such as airports, industries.

Son aptos para todas las áreas residenciales, locales comerciales y
áreas institucionales sometidas a tráfico pesado. Se excluyen zonas de
altísimo tráfico o sometidas a agentes abrasivos como aeropuertos, industrias.

Resistant
Resiste

Valor Medio    0,1%
Middle Value     0,1%

Class 5: Maxium ease stain removal

Clase 5: Máxima facilidad
de remoción de manchas

Acids: A= High
(exepted th Hydrofluoric acid)
Alkalis: A= High

Ácidos: A= Alta
(exeptúan al ácido Fluorhidrico)
Álcalis: A= Alta

Middle Value 50N/mm
Valor Medio 50N/mm

Values according to
Cerámicas LOURDES

Valores según
Cerámicas LOURDES

Resistant
Resiste

Resistant
Resiste

3 mm (minimum)
3 mm (mínimo)

Ideal for indoor and outdoor
Ideal para interiores y exteriores

TIPO DE SUCIEDAD

Grasa o aceite

Tinta

Herrumbre

Residuos de cal
y cemento

Cerveza, vino, café
y refrigerante

Marcas por ruedas
neumáticas

Jugos de fruta

Marcadores

Lápiz

Crayón de Cera

Otros

Detergente en polvo ligeramente
abrasivo y detergente alcalino

Solvente orgánico y detergente
ácido

Detergente en polvo ligeramente
abrasivo y detergente ácido

Detergente ácido

Solución de hipoclorito de sodio
o detergente alcalino

Detergente en polvo ligeramente
abrasivo y detergente alcalino

Solución de hipoclorito de sodio
o detergente alcalino

Solvente orgánico

Detergente en polvo ligeramente
abrasivo

Limpiador Cremoso (CIF)
y lejia de Cloro

Thinner, Agua Raz y
Clean Max Multipiso

Limpiador Cremoso (CIF)
y Clean Max Multipiso

Clean Max Multipiso

Agua o leija de cloro

Limpiador Cremoso (CIF)
y Clean Max Multipiso

Agua o leija de cloro activo

Alcohol, Thinner o Acetona

Limpiador Cremoso (CIF)

TIPO DE PRODUCTO
DE LIMPIEZA

PRODUCTOS COMERCIALES

TYPE OF DIRT

Grease or oil

Ink

Rust 

Lime and cement wastes

Beer, wine, co�ee and soda

Neumatic wheels marks

Fruit juice

Markers

Pencil

Crayon / Wax crayon 

Others 

Slightly abrasive powder detergent
and alkaline detergent 

Organic solvent and acid detergent

Slightly abrasive powder detergent
and acid detergent 

Acid detergent

Sodium hypochlorite solution
or alkaline detergent 

Slightly abrasive powder detergent
and alkaline detergent 

 Sodium hypochlorite solution
or alkaline detergent 

Organic solvent

Slightly abrasive powder detergent

Creamy cleaner (CIF)
and bleach 

Thinner , Turpentine
and Clean Max Multipiso

Creamy cleaner (CIF)
and Clean Max Multipiso

Clean Max Multipiso

 Water or bleach

Creamy cleaner (CIF)
and Clean Max Multipiso

Water or active chlorine bleach

Alcohol, Thinner or acetone

Creamy cleaner (CIF)

TIPO DE PRODUCTO
DE LIMPIEZA

PRODUCTOS COMERCIALES

FICHA TÉCNICA
D A T A  S H E E T

TIPO DE SUCIEDAD
T Y P E  O F  D I R T



P A C K I N G

E M P A Q U E

FORMATO
160 X 320
FORMAT 160 X 320

12 mm
16 Piezas
2250 kg

185 C
M

320
 CM

76 CM



S E G U I N O S
F  O  L  L  O  W   U  S

WEB. www.sanpietrolaminas.com
IG. @spl.laminas

FB. SanPietroLaminas



G R A C I A S
T  H  A  N  K  Y  O  U

INDUSTRIAS CERÁMICAS LOURDES S.A
Ruta provincial 16 N° 3601

Burzaco | Parque Industrial Almirante Brown | Bs As | Argentina


